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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 6 8 the Returnees 30 15 440 69 18641 15499 522 1950 595 2265
2 2 3 Stadsplein 30 15 438 71 18162 16263 521 1947 569 2128
3 5 1 Macho BV 26 19 386 107 17668 14026 458 1684 573 2123
4 3 2 Bowling Babes 24 21 420 83 18300 14768 546 1816 656 2256
5 4 6 Stedy Kloyo`s 22 23 353 130 17429 12172 387 1454 538 2045
6 7 5 B-Team 21 24 359 126 17605 13140 456 1569 551 2066
7 8 4 No-Tap 19 26 327 147 17484 12329 453 1607 595 2175
8 1 7 T.Z.N 13 14 323 150 3795 2595 368 1299 518 1899

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 the Returnees 429 554 523 494 2000 2 <---> Stadsplein 514 531 430 526 2001 3
3-4 Macho BV 514 503 511 534 2062 3 <---> Bowling Babes 560 509 505 481 2055 2
5-6 No-Tap 479 456 464 469 1868 0 <---> Stedy Kloyo`s 525 478 530 476 2009 5
7-8 B-Team 497 489 460 488 1934 5 <---> T.Z.N 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  7- 3  2- 6  1- 8  5- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 487 the Returnees 468 Bowling Babes 467 Stadsplein
Scratch Series 1745 Stadsplein 1732 the Returnees 1687 Bowling Babes

Handicap Game 560 Bowling Babes 554 the Returnees 534 Macho BV
Handicap Series 2062 Macho BV 2055 Bowling Babes 2009 Stedy Kloyo`s

Men Scratch Game 186 Benjamin van Rooij 184 Bram Kniest 173 Sebastiaan Dubbelman
Scratch Series 706 Bram Kniest 584 Benjamin van Rooij 582 Harm Peters

Handicap Game 221 Benjamin van Rooij 204 Thorsten Kehrenberg 197 Djimon Bouwman
Handicap Series 724 Benjamin van Rooij 701 Marco Rutten 688 Djimon Bouwman

Women Scratch Game 175 Daniela Eckstein 146 Herma den Elzen 129 Suraya Baars
Scratch Series 658 Daniela Eckstein 459 Herma den Elzen 361 Renate Westerveld

Handicap Game 195 Nikki 193 Daniela Eckstein 187 Herma den Elzen
Handicap Series 730 Daniela Eckstein 623 Herma den Elzen 511 Renate Westerveld

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 546 Bowling Babes 522 the Returnees 521 Stadsplein
Scratch Series 1950 the Returnees 1947 Stadsplein 1816 Bowling Babes

Handicap Game 656 Bowling Babes 595 No-Tap 595 the Returnees
Handicap Series 2265 the Returnees 2256 Bowling Babes 2175 No-Tap

Men Scratch Game 244 Harm Peters 228 Michael Kossmann 224 Kanki Man
Scratch Series 796 Kanki Man 741 Michael Kossmann 706 Bram Kniest

Handicap Game 266 Harm Peters 264 Sven Plant 246 Michael Kossmann
Handicap Series 824 Kanki Man 814 Michael Kossmann 796 Harm Peters

Women Scratch Game 215 Daniela Eckstein 196 Demi Schlief 156 Herma den Elzen
Scratch Series 785 Daniela Eckstein 570 Demi Schlief 532 Herma den Elzen

Handicap Game 240 Daniela Eckstein 239 Demi Schlief 202 Renate Westerveld
Handicap Series 885 Daniela Eckstein 722 Demi Schlief 680 Renate Westerveld

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Macho BV

1 Benjamin van Rooij 132 33 4754 36 566 525 147 148 103 186 584 724
2 Wesley Aaldering 124 39 4236 34 514 475 108 125 233 309
3 Jorn Willems 130 35 3396 26 534 503 155 133 288 358

36 Denis van Rooij 145 24 1164 8 588 575 163 134 160 122 579 671
39 Damian Vieberink bk163 11 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Bowling Babes
4 Michel Coobs bk137 30 0 0 0 0
5 Harm Peters 149 21 5398 36 602 561 167 139 165 111 582 666
6 Djimon Bouwman 134 32 4833 36 567 526 165 134 129 132 560 688

26 Marco Rutten 126 37 4537 36 543 502 136 144 119 146 545 701
27 Bas Bolk bk121 41 0 0 0 0

3 - Stadsplein

7 Herma den Elzen 120 42 2649 22 497 470 146 110 88 115 459 623
8 Rein Wevers 144 25 1585 11 590 574 0 0
9 Kanki Man 174 4 5420 31 705 669 0 0

28 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 149 21 4035 27 615 583 124 173 118 165 580 664
37 Brian Polman bk146 23 0 0 0 0
46 Kian Mulder 145 24 1596 11 594 578 0 0
53 Bram Kniest 176 2 706 4 710 701 180 184 160 182 706 714

4 - No-Tap
10 Jan Dellemann 105 52 2437 23 425 397 104 110 114 328 484
11 Sven Plant 113 46 2262 20 474 449 0 0
12 Renate Westerveld 109 49 3283 30 457 422 124 120 117 361 511
33 Demi Schlief 126 37 3281 26 529 498 113 111 103 327 435
47 Mitchell Holmer 118 43 1066 9 481 467 100 124 97 321 438

5 - B-Team
13 Ben Brussen 127 37 2801 22 527 500 98 124 121 343 448
14 Yvano Brussen 111 48 3116 28 468 435 123 135 258 356
15 Suraya Baars 121 41 2918 24 498 469 129 103 232 312
25 Sven Baars 154 18 3542 23 643 615 141 118 172 431 482
29 Lydia Baars bk123 39 0 0 0 0
45 Nikki 69 77 763 11 287 271 115 61 176 336

6 - Stedy Kloyo`s

16 Yoram Harmsen 107 51 2912 27 436 404 122 111 90 123 446 650
17 Dylan Klopman 131 34 2229 17 543 521 0 0
18 Stephan Eijgelaar 115 45 3003 26 477 446 135 106 149 111 501 685
30 Seb van Dijk 105 52 2310 22 446 419 0 0
35 Gijs Liebrand 110 49 1441 13 446 428 120 113 143 94 470 674
52 Christy Vos 92 61 277 3 374 366 0 0

7 - T.Z.N
48 Istry Striekwold 109 49 877 8 443 430 a99 a99 a99 a99 396 592
49 Wouter Berendijk 112 47 902 8 454 441 a102 a102 a102 a102 408 596
50 Maarten Crop 102 54 816 8 420 407 a92 a92 a92 a92 368 584
51 Marie Jansen 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 - the Returnees
22 Michael Kossmann 155 17 5613 36 627 586 126 145 149 159 579 643
23 Daniela Eckstein 154 18 4944 32 636 599 146 171 175 166 658 730
24 Thorsten Kehrenberg 131 34 3671 28 553 520 90 171 132 102 495 627
31 Jennifer Daans 105 52 1271 12 425 408 0 0
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Remco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Niels Beursken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Glenn Dasilva 129 35 1034 8 145 519 181 663 0 0
Ricardo Eulink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jarno Jansen 91 62 730 8 100 373 162 625 0 0
Dylan Janssen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeffrey Janssen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeffrey van Haarlem bk118 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joey Vreeman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Anita Jongbloed 90 63 727 8 112 418 184 706 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Bram Kniest 706 4 176 184 706 180 184 160 182 706
Kanki Man 5420 31 174 224 796 0
Michael Kossmann 5613 36 155 228 741 126 145 149 159 579
Sven Baars 3542 23 154 203 555 141 118 172 431
Harm Peters 5398 36 149 244 680 167 139 165 111 582
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 4035 27 149 189 700 124 173 118 165 580
Denis van Rooij 1164 8 145 169 585 163 134 160 122 579
Kian Mulder 1596 11 145 193 656 0
Rein Wevers 1585 11 144 219 612 0
Djimon Bouwman 4833 36 134 194 621 165 134 129 132 560
Benjamin van Rooij 4754 36 132 186 594 147 148 103 186 584
Dylan Klopman 2229 17 131 161 529 0
Thorsten Kehrenberg 3671 28 131 191 605 90 171 132 102 495
Jorn Willems 3396 26 130 179 589 155 133 288
Ben Brussen 2801 22 127 170 528 98 124 121 343
Marco Rutten 4537 36 126 175 578 136 144 119 146 545
Wesley Aaldering 4236 34 124 189 550 108 125 233
Mitchell Holmer 1066 9 118 154 400 100 124 97 321
Stephan Eijgelaar 3003 26 115 174 501 135 106 149 111 501
Sven Plant 2262 20 113 213 569 0
Wouter Berendijk 902 8 112 167 453 a102 a102 a102 a102 408
Yvano Brussen 3116 28 111 145 463 123 135 258
Gijs Liebrand 1441 13 110 143 470 120 113 143 94 470
Yoram Harmsen 2912 27 107 134 446 122 111 90 123 446
Jan Dellemann 2437 23 105 130 473 104 110 114 328
Seb van Dijk 2310 22 105 145 441 0
Maarten Crop 816 8 102 116 429 a92 a92 a92 a92 368
Michel Coobs 0 0 bk137 0 0 0
Bas Bolk 0 0 bk121 0 0 0
Brian Polman 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Damian Vieberink 0 0 bk163 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Daniela Eckstein 4944 32 154 215 785 146 171 175 166 658
Demi Schlief 3281 26 126 196 570 113 111 103 327
Suraya Baars 2918 24 121 155 486 129 103 232
Herma den Elzen 2649 22 120 156 532 146 110 88 115 459
Istry Striekwold 877 8 109 127 456 a99 a99 a99 a99 396
Renate Westerveld 3283 30 109 149 468 124 120 117 361
Jennifer Daans 1271 12 105 143 454 0
Christy Vos 277 3 92 96 277 0
Nikki 763 11 69 115 176 115 61 176
Lydia Baars 0 0 bk123 0 0 0
Marie Jansen 0 0 0 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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